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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data

Race Director (RD) HOFER Walter (FIS)

Technical Delegate (TD) GROS Gabrijel (SLO)

Chief of Competition HAEFKER Harald (GER)

Assistant TD SAMBUGARO Sandro (ITA)

Assistant RD TEPES Miran (FIS)

Equipment Control GRATZER Sepp (FIS)

A POCHWALA Lech (POL)

B BARTOS Michal (CZE)

C NIEMINEN Teppo (FIN)

D CARLI Giambattista (ITA)

E HELLAUER Werner (GER)

Hill Size HS / (95%) 142 m / (134.5 m)

K-Point 125 m

Meter Value 1.8 points / m

Gate Factor 7.67 points / m

Wind Factors -  head / tail 10.80 / 13.07 points / m/s

WC Hill Record 145.0 m

(2 DEC 2001  HANNAWALD S. GER G22/93km/h)

(3 FEB 2007  MALYSZ A. POL G18/92.9km/h)

Number of Competitors: 50, Number of Nations: 14

Start

Ord.
Bib Name

Club

Nat

Date of birth

WC 14/15

Points

Rank

1st Round

Speed Distance Points Rank

[km/h] [m]

Remarks

6
COLLOREDO Sebastian

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

9 SEP 1987
1

9
INGVALDSEN Ole Marius

Steinkjer Skiklubb

NOR

2 OCT 1985
2

10
ZOGRAFSKI Vladimir

NSA

BUL

14 JUL 1993
3

4

72.

12
ALEXANDER Nicholas

Lebanon Outing Club

USA

24 AUG 1988
4

4

72.

16
KOIVURANTA Anssi

Kuusamon Erä-Veikot

FIN

3 JUL 1988
5

18

58.

17
JANDA Jakub

Dukla Liberec

CZE

27 APR 1978
6

18

58.

18
NIEMI Sami

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

16 FEB 1991
7

19

57.

19
GANGNES Kenneth

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

15 MAY 1989
8

24

54.

20
MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
9

25

51.

21
TOCHIMOTO Shohei

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

21 DEC 1989
10

25

51.

22
STJERNEN Andreas

Sprova IL

NOR

30 JUL 1988
11

25

51.

23
KOBAYASHI Junshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

11 JUN 1991
12

28

50.

24
LARINTO Ville

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

11 APR 1990
13

35

48.

25
SAKUYAMA Kento

Kitano Construction Corp.Ski Team

JPN

3 JUL 1990
14

37

47.

26
BRESADOLA Davide

C.S. Esercito

ITA

10 SEP 1988
15

46

45.

27
POPPINGER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

19 MAY 1989
16

48

44.

28
ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

KS Wisla Wisla

POL

8 MAR 1994
17

51

43.

29
ZIOBRO Jan

WKS Zakopane

POL

24 JUN 1991
18

52

42.

30
FETTNER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

17 JUN 1985
19

56

41.

31
DIETHART Thomas

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

25 FEB 1992
20

70

39.

32
HILDE Tom

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

22 SEP 1987
21

76

38.

33
BOYARINTSEV Vladislav

Saint-Petersburg   Dinamo

RUS

31 OCT 1994
22

77

37.

34
VASSILIEV Dimitry

Ufa Dinamo

RUS

26 DEC 1979
23

86

35.

35
DESCHWANDEN Gregor

Horw

SUI

27 FEB 1991
24

87

34.

36
MAEAETTAE Jarkko

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

28 DEC 1994
25

93

33.
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38
LEYHE Stephan

SC Willingen

GER

5 JAN 1992
26

104

31.

39
DESCOMBES SEVOIE Vincent

Douanes - Chamonix

FRA

9 JAN 1984
27

108

30.

40
DEZMAN Nejc

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

7 DEC 1992
28

122

28.

41
KRANJEC Robert

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

16 JUL 1981
29

152

25.

42
TAKEUCHI Taku

Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club

JPN

20 MAY 1987
30

175

23.

technical break

43
PUNGERTAR Matjaz

SSK Menges

SLO

14 AUG 1990
31

201

22.

44
NEUMAYER Michael

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

15 JAN 1979
32

222

21.

45
TEPES Jurij

SD Dolomiti

SLO

14 FEB 1989
33

226

20.

46
ZYLA Piotr

KS Wisla Wisla

POL

16 JAN 1987
34

246

19.

47
KRAUS Marinus

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

13 FEB 1991
35

270

17.

48
JACOBSEN Anders

Ringkollen Skiklubb

NOR

17 FEB 1985
36

304

16.

49
ITO Daiki

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

27 DEC 1985
37

321

15.

50
EISENBICHLER Markus

TSV Siegsdorf

GER

3 APR 1991
38

359

14.

51
DAMJAN Jernej

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

28 MAY 1983
39

435

13.

52
VELTA Rune

Lommedalen Il

NOR

19 JUL 1989
40

455

12.

53
STOCH Kamil

KS Eve-nement  Zakopane

POL

25 MAY 1987
41

486

11.

54
FREITAG Richard

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

14 AUG 1991
42

514

10.

55
SCHLIERENZAUER Gregor

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

7 JAN 1990
43

526

9.

56
KASAI Noriaki

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team

JPN

6 JUN 1972
44

670

7.

57
FANNEMEL Anders

Hornindal Il

NOR

13 MAY 1991
45

774

6.

58
HAYBOECK Michael

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

5 MAR 1991
46

899

5.

59
FREUND Severin

WSV DJK Rastbuechl

GER

11 MAY 1988
47

913

4.

60
KOUDELKA Roman

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

9 JUL 1989
48

916

3.

61
PREVC Peter

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

20 SEP 1992
49

1054

2.

62
KRAFT Stefan

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

13 MAY 1993
50

1083

1.
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